Grand Prix - Puchar Polski w Plywaniu

Opole, 9- - 10-5-2015

Konkurencja 32 Mezczyzn, 400m dowolny 14 lat i starsi
2015-05-10-12:14 Lista startowa
Top Times "Poland"” 3:45.71 Stanczyk Przemyslaw 00116 Chiba (JPN) 2007-08-21
Rok ur.
Serialz10
0 Urbaniak Jan 95 WARTA Poznan 4:04.03
1 Zoniuk Maciej 94  WKS Slgsk Wroctaw 4:01.73
2 Kotodziejski Filip SZG 96 KORNER Zielona Goéra 4:01.00
3 Smeja Stawomir 94 AZS AWF Katowice 3:59.66
4 Klich Kacper 94  WKS Slgsk Wroctaw 3:54.04
5 Glyk Wojciech 92 AZS AWF Katowice 3:57.97
6 Jura Maciej 96 WKS Slask Wroctaw 4:00.68
7 Arndt Mateusz 98 KS Delfin Gdynia 4:01.23
8 Jaszczak Wiktor 97  WKS Slask Wroctaw 4:02.00
9 Pibro Artur 91 MKS Palac Katowice 4:04.98
Seria2z10
0 Cukanow Michat 99  Olimpijczyk Aleksandréow t. 4:12.50
1 Chmielewski Jakub 99 WKS Slqsk Wroctaw 4:09.94
2 Chrzanowski Damian 98 MZOS Ptock 4:09.52
3 Debski Dominik 98 MKS Tréjka £6dz 4:07.60
4 Poprawa Michat 94 AZS AWF Katowice 4.05.64
5 Zbutowicz Karol SOL 98 Kormoran Olsztyn 4:07.50
6 Dytkowski Jan SOc 97 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Sw. 4.08.84
7 Parzynowski Wojciech 99  Olimpijczyk Aleksandrow t. 4:09.64
8 Zaczynhski Karol 91 WKS Slask Wroctaw 4:10.03
9 Kaczorowski Jakub 97  UKS Zoliborz Warszawa 4:14.21
Seria3z10
0 Kuczma Jedrzej 98 WKS Slask Wroctaw 4:19.18
1 Zybura Kornel 95 MKP Bobry Debica 4:17.88
2 Michta Kacper SOc 00 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Sw. 4:17.31
3 Topolski Arkadiusz SO 98 UKP UNIA Oswiecim 4:15.70
4 Malyska Bartosz 99  UKS Skarpa Lublin 4:14.92
5 Stanek Adam SO 99  UKP UNIA Oswiecim 4:15.12
6 Bruchajzer Dominik 97 MZOS Ptock 4:16.68
7 Walczak Szymon 99 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Gory 4:17.62
8 Szarek Dawid 99  WKS Slask Wroctaw 4:18.64
9 Orlowski Kamil SOc 00 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Sw. 4:19.44
Seria4 z 10
0 Dabrowski Patryk 00  WKS Slask Wroctaw 4:25.33
1 Piechowiak Michat SZG 98 KORNER Zielona Géra 4:24.05
2 Kepa Kacper 99 UKS Gos Raszyn 4:21.36
3 Lenartowicz Kacper 99 IKS Konstancin 4:20.83
4 Zaborowski Pawet 98 MKS Jedynka t.6dz 4:20.15
5 Durajczyk Michat 97 IKS Konstancin 4:20.31
6 Kempa Mikotaj SO 99 MMKS Kedzierzyn Kozle 4:21.25
7 Grzymski Mateusz 98 WKS Slask Wroctaw 4:23.26
8 Marczuk Szymon SO 99 UKP UNIA Oswiecim 4:24.46
9 Dutkowiak Woijciech 00  WKS Slask Wroctaw 4:26.23
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Grand Prix - Puchar Polski w Plywaniu
Opole, 9- - 10-5-2015

Konkurencja 32, Mezczyzn, 400m dowolny

Seria5z10
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Debski Szymon
Domanski Kamil
Topolski Dawid
Sikora Patryk
Czerniak Konrad
tas Wiktor
Grabarczyk Olaf SR
Matura Klaudiusz Sr
Dominiak Kacper
Pawlaczyk Patryk
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Lewandowski Michat
Krél Mateusz

Skuba Marcin
Marnka Filip
Brodowski Bartosz
Sedtak Wiktor
Zaremba Jakub
Chatat Stanistaw
Rytter Igor

Zamelski Michat

Seria7z10
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Szustak Hubert
Ksigzek Jakub
Krautsztrung Witold
Bobowiec Maksyilian
Jedrzejewski Mateusz
Bacler Jakub

Lepecki Jakub
Arentewicz Jacek
Goleniec Kamil SO
Puk Grzegorz

Seria8z10
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Marciow Jakub
Gawron Oskar

Miktos Kamil

Milbrant Kacper
Janecki Mateusz
Greber Artur

Goraj Marcin
Ostrowski Dominik SO
Krysiak Michat

Sosna Tomasz
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UKS NAWA Skierniewice

Olimpijczyk Aleksandrow t.

MKS Trojka £odz
WKS Slask Wroctaw
UKS Skarpa Lublin
WKS Slask Wroctaw

MKS-SMS Victoria Raciborz
MKS-SMS Victoria Raciborz

WKS Slask Wroctaw
UKS 190 t6dz

MKS Zryw Opole

MKS - Astoria Bydgoszcz
Orka Zamos$¢

UKS 190 t6dz

UKS NAWA Skierniewice
Orka Zamos$¢

WKS Slask Wroctaw

UKS Skarpa Lublin

WKS Slask Wroctaw
MKS - Astoria Bydgoszcz

UKS Gos Raszyn

MKP Kotobrzeg

UKS 190 t6dz

WKS Slask Wroctaw
UKS Gos Raszyn

WKS Slask Wroctaw
WKS Slask Wroctaw
UKS Shark Rudna

UKP UNIA Os$wiecim
UKS Huragan Sosnowiec

WKS Slask Wroctaw
WKS Slask Wroctaw
WKS Slask Wroctaw
UKS Salmo Zory
MKS Patac Katowice
WKS Slask Wroctaw
Galicja Krakow

UKP UNIA Oswiecim
MKS Trojka odz
TKKF Szczygtowice

4:35.48
4:32.35
4:29.26
4:28.57
4:26.43
4:28.47
4:28.99
4:31.34
4:35.46
4:39.09

4:56.73
4:55.02
4:52.46
4:51.45
4:44.43
4:49.76
4:52.26
4:53.86
4:55.03
4:57.21

5:03.89
4:59.40
5:03.39
5:07.87
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Seria9z10

Lewkowski Patryk
Szynalski Szymon
Olejniczak Jedrzej
Jochymek Oskar
Malewski Bartek
Guzy Marcel
Mazur Dominik SO
Nowak Aleksander
Prus Mateusz
Balawajder Kacper
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Seria 10z 10

2 Kwapisz Arkadiusz
3 Piotrowski Kacper

4 Zuchowicz Jan

5 Sacha Kamil

6 Murzyn Dawid SK
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UKS Orka Luban

UPKS Wodnik Rawicz

KP Astromal Akwawit Leszno
WKS Slask Wroctaw

UKS SP19 t6dz

DOKIS SP "Vega" Dobrodzien
UKP UNIA Os$wiecim

UKS NAWA Skierniewice

KP Astromal Akwawit Leszno
WKS Slask Wroctaw

UKP MANTA Jelcz-Laskowice
WKS Slask Wroctaw

UKS Zoliborz Warszawa

CSiR MOS Dabrowa Gornicza
MKS Jordan Krakéw
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